
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company | 05465825 

2005 Propco Two Limited 

We, 

Patrick Ellward Jitl Sandford 

Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
Suite A, 7th Floor Suite A, 7th Floor 

City Gate East City Gate East 
Tollhouse Hill Tollhouse Hill 
Nottingham NG] 5FS Nottingham NG1 S5FS 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 3 March 2015 

Signed 
Patrick Ellward PIR Jull Sandford 

Dated 23 March 2015 
Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 

Suite A, 7th Floor 

City Gate East 
Tollthouse Hill 

Nottingham NGI 5FS 
Ref PBEVS\LC\CMR 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Sect Post Room 

< 
——€- 

4 
uw *A442UPY8° 

A44 27/03/2015 #109 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
2005 PROPCO TWO LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of 2005 Propco Two Limited 

on the 3rd day of March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Harry Willits — Director Representative of Gala Coral Nominees Limited 

Signed MA 

Dated IG | 3 | WS 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 
Shares and Investments 
Less Amounts Owing to GLAS Trust Corporation Limited (Security Trustee for 

ALO IIE SARL and ACMO SARL) | 
| 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature Lyn Date 6 (3 [is 

Book Value Estimated to 
Realise 

£ £ 

41,400,001 0 

(68,654,276) (68,654,276) 

(27,254,275) (68,654,276) 



Al —-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 0 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 0 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to fixed charge holders (b/d) (68,654,276) 
(68,654,276) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (68,654,276) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary (41,400,001) 

(41,400,001) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (110,054,277) 

9L7'rS 9°89 
‘dT 1 doing 